64A

Douglas
Part No.

163n/182n
11169
478d

487d
11260

164n

480d

BFLON21301

511d (BFLON21302)
510D

(479D & 480D),
(488D & 490D)

Description

Valve

Valve

Valve

Valve, long
Valve, short
Valve spring
Valve spring
Valve spring
Valve spring
Valve guide, long
Valve guide, short
Valve guide

Valve spring cap/collar
Sprocket, 18 teeth
Sprocket, 17 teeth

Saddle springs, pair
Saddle springs, pair
Saddle springs, pair
Saddle spring, hooked
Clutch springs (flywheel?)
Clutch springs (flywheel?)
Centre stand spring
Tappet cover

Footrest rubbers, pair
Footrest rubbers, pair
Handlebar rubbers, pair
Knee grips, solid, pair
Knee grips, solid L/H,
slotted R/H for gearchange
Joint rings

Joint rings, exhaust, copper
Joint rings, large, copper
Joint rings, small

Dust cover

Footboard rubber, flat
Footboard rubber, domed
Kickstart spring, 3-speed, wide
Kickstart spring

Kickstart spring, 3-speed
Kickstart spring, 4-speed
Kickstart spring

Kickstart spring

Kickstart spring

Kickstart spring

Taps & die set, 17/64 x 25 tpi
Taps & die set, 5/16 x 25 tpi
Fork spring, 1916 / 32
Fork spring

Fork spring

Fork spring

Brake pedal spring

Brake pedal spring

Brake band spring
Exhaust/inlet ring

Exhaust ring

Application

Aero, Endeavour etc.
4hp

S6
2.75hp
2.75hp
S6

Aero, EW
4hp
2.75hp
2.75hp
2.75hp
4hp

2.75hp

1930s models
EW

2.75hp

2.75hp, 1923/24
EW

2.75hp

EW
1930s models
2.75hp

S6

A31,A32,B32,C32,Y,Y1,Y2
4hp

2.75hp, EW

2.75hp, EW

2.75hp

4hp

E28, F28

2.75hp

EW

2.75hp (veteran)

Aero

Aero

2.75hp & 4hp (vintage)

CW/SW
Endeavour

2.75hp (veteran)
4hp

DT, SW

EW

2.75hp

2.75hp
EW



82
82a
83
85
a0
91
92
93
93a
94

95

98

100
101
102
103
109
110
114
115
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
129
130
131
132
133
135
138
139
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
165
168

025-Q06-3060 (1181)

1073D
1159D

424 spring - 425 disc
7117

546D etc

100975

Timing cover screw, tapered

Timing cover screw, hex

Pump washer, leather

Magneto drive gear

Rear stand clip

Rear stand

Qil sight glass, cylinder

Fork links, curved

Fork links, straight

Crankshaft springs,
tapered (see item 150)

Clamp lugs, engine

Fork spring

Non-return valve & spring

Shock absorber spring, clutch

Valve collet

Valve spring

Star springs, lightweight forks

Crash bar bracket

Valve spring, inlet

Valve spring, exhaust

Tappet assembly

Washer, mudguard

Ball bearing, 5/16" dia.

Number plate, front

Tool box

Tool box

Brake spring, rear

Stand spring clip, front

Bearing, KLNJ5/8

Bearing, 6201

Bearing, 6203

Bearing, 98204

Bearing, 98305

Bearing, KLNJ/1

Bearing, 6002

Bearing, 6004

Rear stand

Tab washer, timing chest

Tab washer, big end bolt

Tab washer, crank

Tab washer, big end bolt

Aero timing chest

D' washer

Ball bearings, 1/4" dia.,
for taper spring (see item 94)

C' spanner

Fork link

Inlet/exhaust flange

Brake return spring

Knee pad, leather, pair

Centre stand spring

Number plate clip

Saddle spring, front

Tube end closers, 7/8"

Hub brake ring nut

Tab washer, cam follower

Saddle springs

2.75hp
2.75hp, Aero
EW

2.75hp
2.75hp

Pre-1916
Pre-1916

S6
2.75hp, 4hp
S6

EW 600

Endeavour
1910/11 models
1910/11 models
2.75hp

2.75hp

4hp

Veteran models
Veteran models
2.75hp

2.75hp & 4hp
2.75hp & others
4hp

EW

4hp

4hp

4hp

4hp

2.75hp

EW

S6, T6
Aero
1930s models inc. Aero

2.75hp, EW
3.5hp, 4hp
3.5hp, 4hp
Endeavour

S6

Bantam

S6
Veteran models



171

Taps & die set, 3/16" x 27 tpi

172 - Drive dogs for flywheel clutch Cw
172a - Drive dogs for flywheel clutch EW
173 - Washer, fibre, 7/16"
174 - Clutch release bolt 4hp
175 - Head gasket EW 350
177 - Head gasket H32
178 - Head gasket Aero 500
179 - Head gasket Aero 600
180 - Head gasket, ring type EW
181 - Brake band lining Various models
183 - Sprocket nut, 3-speed EW, L & others
186 - Nut, timing gear 2.75hp
187 - Nut, crank case 2.75hp
189 - Coupling gear, pancake dynamo
190 - Front stand eye 2.75hp post-1919
191 - Head race cup bearing
(set of 50 balls) H
192 - Carburettor needle S6, T6
194 483 Valve cap, blank 2.75hp
195 1187D Fuel cap with sight hole 2.75hp
195a 1212D Glass, for fuel cap 2.75hp
196 1183D Fuel cap, blank 2.75hp
198 - Spring, hand oil pump
199 - Rivet, hollow copper S5, S6, T6, CDE 31
200 11350 Brake spring S6
201 - Side plate, front brake shoe Cw, OB
203 1937 Piston, std. bore, cast iron B29 350
204 5318 Piston, various sizes, aluminium Aero, Cotswold 350
205 5709, 12104 Piston, various sizes, cast iron Aero 500
206 5324, DM155 Piston, various sizes, aluminium Aero 600
207 3959 Piston, various sizes, aluminium Bulldog 500
208 5319, DM154, DM169 Piston, various sizes, aluminium Endeavour, Blue Chief, Aero 500
209 4099 Piston, various sizes, aluminium ow
210 3639 Piston, +0.040”, aluminium G32,0W1
211 4870 Piston, std. bore, aluminium K32 350
212 4233 Piston, +0.060”, aluminium Powerflow Z1 750
213 5788 Piston, various sizes, aluminium OHYV Special 750, 1935

214 9086 Piston, various sizes, cast iron EW 600



